DYNAMO SWIM CLUB
ALL TIME TOP-10 - SHORT COURSE YARDS
Updated: August 2025

10 & UNDER
MADISON DEEB 27.07 2023 50 FREE ERIC XU 26.97 2020
Kelsey Duncan 27.20 2000 Isaiah Sanders 26.98 2003
Rye Ulett 27.37 2015 Peter Marshall 27.10 1993
Katherine Bell 27.67 1984 Nathan Jin 27.29 2014
Camellia Moore 27.72 2024 Christopher Read 27.44 1990
Angela Morgan 27.76 1984 Stephen Fortney 27.53 1998
Alicia Zhang 27.78 2024 David Papp 27.88 1976
Rebecca Berry 27.89 1986 Lauritz Adriansen 27.89 1987
Amy Cavanagh 28.08 1984 Grant Norwood 27.97 1980
Brianna Bender 28.12 2010 Dale Hawkins 28.01 2004
RYE ULETT 58.81 2015 100 FREE ERIC XU 59.35 2020
Madison Deeb 58.83 2023 Stephen Fortney 59.87 1998
Camellia Moore 59.80 2024 Isaiah Sanders 1:00.04 2003
Angela Morgan 1:00.66 1984 Dale Hawkins 1:00.80 2004
Alicia Zhang 1:00.80 2025 Kosuke Yamagishi 1:00.81 2017
Katherine Bell 1:00.90 1996 Grant Norwood 1:01.07 1980
Kelsey Duncan 1:01.17 2000 Daniel Bao 1:01.17 2017
Rebecca Berry 1:01.29 1986 Doug Gjertsen 1:01.19 1978
Brianna Bender 1:01.39 2010 Lauritz Adriansen 1:01.23 1987
Amy Cavanagh 1:01.45 1984 Bruce Chang 1:01.24 1988
KELSEY DUNCAN 2:09.12 2000 200 FREE ERIC XU 2:04.63 2020
Rye Ulett 2:09.46 2015 Stephen Fortney 2:08.95 1998
Madison Deeb 2:10.64 2023 Max Randolph 2:10.33 2000
Vanessa Petrosky 2:11.80 1997 Owen Kenworthy 2:11.78 1981
Katherine Bell 2:12.33 1996 Steve Wilson 2:13.29 1978
Brianna Bender 2:12.65 2010 Larry Campbell 2:13.76 1980
Camellia Moore 2:13.02 2024 Grant Norwood 2:13.82 1980
Angela Morgan 2:13.11 1984 Kosuke Yamagishi 2:13.89 2017
Kelly Cook 2:13.51 1985 Bruce Chang 2:14.38 1988
Alicia Zhang 2:13.83 2024 Dale Hawkins 2:14.38 2004
MADISON DEEB 5:39.70 2023 500 FREE ERIC XU 5:28.27 2020
Brianna Bender 5:44.93 2010 Jeffery Durmer 5:48.03 2010
Brigid Mary McDonnell 5:54.25 2003 Ryan Prince 5:49.70 2005
Alicia Zhang 5:54.28 2025 Max Randolph 5:59.92 2000
Tori Daniel 5:57.88 2025 Dale Hawkins 6:00.66 2004
Ashley Altera 5:58.77 2013 Ryan Cook 6:01.11 2014
Rye Ulett 5:59.03 2015 Logan Calhoun 6:01.28 2018
Kelsey Duncan 5:59.84 2000 Kosuke Yamagishi 6:01.29 2017
Julia Durmer 6:02.53 2007 Daniel Bao 6:02.54 2017

Genevieve Souder 6:03.42 2025 Joonas Koski 6:02.87 2009



DYNAMO SWIM CLUB
ALL TIME TOP-10 - SHORT COURSE YARDS
Updated: August 2025

10 & UNDER
RYE ULETT 31.02 2015 50 BACK ERIC XU 29.90 2020
Camellia Moore 31.03 2024 Kyle Diedrich 31.05 2000
Kelsey Duncan 31.32 2000 Peter Marshall 31.08 1993
Julie Granger 31.59 1994 Dale Hawkins 31.76 2004
Alicia Zhang 31.77 2025 David Kerman 31.82 2001
Kelsey Prince 32.17 2008 Max Randolph 31.89 2000
Alicia Zhang 32.17 2024 Daniel Bao 31.97 2017
Madison Deeb 32.18 2023 Joshua Perez 32.09 2014
Angela Morgan 32.35 1983 Wesley Pate 32.10 2003
Katherine Bell 32.43 1999 Jason Johnson 32.20 1997
RYE ULETT 1:05.75 2015 100 BACK ERIC XU 1:04.66 2020
Alicia Zhang 1:06.17 2025 Daniel Bao 1:07.78 2017
Genevieve Souder 1:07.42 2025 Kyle Diedrich 1:08.41 2000
Madison Deeb 1:07.58 2023 Peter Marshall 1:08.66 1993
Kelsey Duncan 1:07.69 2000 Stephen Fortney 1:08.76 1998
Camellia Moore 1:08.50 2024 Sergio Tan 1:09.69 2020
Tori Daniel 1:08.76 2025 Wesley Pate 1:09.88 2003
Julie Granger 1:09.81 1994 Dale Hawkins 1:09.90 2004
Katherine Bell 1:10.23 1996 Joonas Koski 1:10.08 2009
Adelaide Balenger 1:10.86 2003 Troy Sopa 1:10.10 2020
ASHLEY ROBY 35.14 1992 50 BREAST JOONAS KOSKI 35.22 2009
Brigid Mary McDonnell 35.37 2003 Jason Wimberly 35.51 1997
Camellia Moore 35.51 2024 Eric Xu 35.83 2020
Amy Cavanagh 35.88 1984 Garrett Buchanan 36.17 1990
Megan Higginbotham 36.09 2001 Thomas Xiao 36.24 2015
Madison Deeb 36.16 2023 Brandon Burke 36.33 1995
Isla Lau 36.27 2025 Ledger Kincaid 36.34 2018
Alicia Zhang 36.43 2025 Nathan Jin 36.76 2014
Carrie Gammel 36.46 1987 Carson Kennedy 36.87 2014
Rye Ulett 36.49 2015 Mark Stephens 36.89 1995
VANESSA PETROSKEY 1:16.46 1997 100 BREAST JOONAS KOSKI 1:16.41 2009
Alison Wipperman 1:16.84 1997 Eric Xu 1:17.24 2020
Brigid Mary McDonnell 1:17.60 2003 Thomas Xiao 1:17.30 2015
Alicia Zhang 1:17.89 2025 Jason Wimberly 1:18.06 1997
Madison Deeb 1:18.30 2023 Ledger Kincaid 1:18.68 2018
Isla Lau 1:18.85 2025 Brandon Burke 1:19.49 1994
Amy Cavanagh 1:19.15 1983 Kosuke Yamagishi 1:19.87 2017
Camellia Moore 1:19.17 2024 Isaiah Sanders 1:19.99 2003
Carrie Gammel 1:19.30 1987 Teddy Meredith 1:20.08 2016

Brianna Bender 1:19.52 2010 Bill Jachthuber 1:20.10 1972



DYNAMO SWIM CLUB
ALL TIME TOP-10 - SHORT COURSE YARDS
Updated: August 2025

10 & UNDER
RYE ULETT 28.75 2015 50 FLY ERIC XU 28.00 2020
Alicia Zhang 29.34 2025 Kosuke Yamagishi 29.50 2017
Andrea Bautista 30.21 2018 Daniel Bao 29.65 2017
Madison Deeb 30.27 2022 Kevin Spiwak 29.80 2002
Alicia Zhang 30.31 2024 Larry Campbell 29.81 1980
Rebecca Berry 30.37 1986 Lauritz Adriansen 29.86 1987
Jamie Christy 30.84 2006 Peter Marshall 30.35 1993
Zibby Stokes 30.86 1992 Bruce Chang 30.49 1988
Kelly Cook 30.97 1985 Carson Kennedy 30.57 2014
Angela Morgan 31.00 1984 Michael Taylor 30.64 2009
ELIZABETH HILL 1:05.43 1996 100 FLY ERIC XU 1:03.10 2020
Alicia Zhang 1:05.78 2025 Daniel Bao 1:06.89 2017
Rye Ulett 1:06.28 2015 Bruce Chang 1:07.01 1988
Madison Deeb 1:07.23 2023 Larry Campbell 1:07.93 1980
Rebecca Berry 1:08.16 1986 Drew Smith 1:07.94 1976
Nicole Stafford 1:09.06 2005 Peter Marshall 1:08.58 1993
Brianna Bender 1:09.26 2010 Michael Taylor 1:09.23 2009
Kelly Cook 1:09.34 1984 Laurtiz Adriansen 1:09.30 1987
Samantha Bertuchi 1:09.74 2013 Kosuke Yamagishi 1:09.40 2017
Angela Morgan 1:09.84 1984 Kevin Spiwak 1:09.45 2002
RYE ULETT 1:06.84 2015 100 IM ERIC XU 1:05.73 2020
Madison Deeb 1:06.91 2023 Nathan Jin 1:07.93 2014
Alicia Zhang 1:07.32 2025 Joonas Koski 1:08.37 2009
Camellia Moore 1:08.28 2024 Kosuke Yamagishi 1:09.65 2017
Angela Morgan 1:09.53 1984 Daniel Bao 1:09.69 2017
Mary Ellen Blanchard 1:10.64 1984 Isaiah Sanders 1:09.73 2003
Rebecca Berry 1:10.66 1986 Peter Marshall 1:10.03 1993
Brianna Bender 1:10.70 2010 Lauritz Adriansen 1:10.30 1987
Katherine Bell 1:10.87 1996 Thomas Xiao 1:10.33 2015
Brigid Mary McDonnell 1:10.96 2003 Bruce Chang 1:10.56 1988
RYE ULETT 2:22.38 2015 200 IM ERIC XU 2:18.17 2020
Alicia Zhang 2:24.98 2025 Joonas Koski 2:26.03 2009
Madison Deeb 2:26.73 2023 Daniel Bao 2:26.99 2017
Brianna Bender 2:27.62 1997 Kosuke Yamagishi 2:27.30 2017
Vanessa Petroskey 2:29.17 1997 Stephen Fortney 2:30.19 1998
Becky Grams 2:31.02 1983 Isaiah Sanders 2:30.43 2003
Kelsey Duncan 2:31.11 2000 Bruce Chang 2:31.05 1988
Brigid Mary McDonnell 2:31.11 2003 Nathan Jin 2:31.32 2014
Camellia Moore 2:32.25 2024 Jeffrey Durmer 2:31.52 2010

Carrie Gammel 2:32.37 1987 Laurtiz Adriansen 2:32.07 1987



TRISTEN ULETT
Shannon Hogan
Rye Ulett

Kaitlin Kitchens
Madison Deeb
Leslie Browdy
Decker Stedman
Zibby Stokes
Christy Carolin
Caitlin Cooper

TRISTEN ULETT
Madison Deeb
Rye Ulett

Leslie Browdy
Sheila O’Neil
Decker Stedman
Andrea Bautista
Haley Durmer
Shannon Hogan
Ella Jones

TRISTEN ULETT

Ella Jones

Rye Ulett

Madison Deeb

Mary Ellen Blanchard
Haley Durmer

Sarah Smith

Caitlin Reynolds
Leslie Browdy

Stacy Potter

ELLA JONES

Julia Durmer

Stacy Potter

Haley Durmer

Abby Grottle
Madison Deeb

Stacy Vazhenin
Caitlin Reynolds
Mary Ellen Blanchard
Becky Grams

24.21
24.75
24.78
25.05
25.08
25.11
25.14
25.22
25.23
25.24

52.08
52.71
52.73
54.46
54.47
54.49
54.56
54.59
54.83
54.96

1:52.31
1:54.46
1:54.88
1:55.64
1:57.46
1:57.63
1:57.98
1:58.38
1:58.39
1:58.48

5:06.29
5:07.05
5:08.87
5:10.68
5:10.74
5:12.43
5:13.64
5:14.88
5:15.54
5:15.60
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2015
1998
2017
2009
2025
1981
2022
1993
1984
2009

2015
2025
2017
1981
2003
2022
2020
2007
1998
2018

2015
2018
2017
2025
1986
2007
2009
2000
1981
1987

2018
2009
1987
2007
2014
2025
1997
2000
1986
1985

11-12

50 FREE

100 FREE

200 FREE

500 FREE

TOM CUlI

Sebastian Washington
Nathan Jin

Nicholas Oh

Eric Xu

Gunnar Bentz
Thomas Xiao

Kyle Diedrich

Jayden Gan

Isaiah Sanders

TOM Cul

Eric Xu

Sebastian Washington
Nathan Jin

Nicholas Oh

Alex Ballard

Kamal Muhammad
Liam Long

Chris Wilson

Daniel McMahon

TOM CuUl

Eric Xu

Chris Wilson
Alex Ballard
Daniel McMahon
Noah Oh

Charles Tinsley
Cam Auerbach
Ben Grottle
Nathan Jin

ERIC XU

Chris Wilson
Alex Ballard
Daniel McMahon
Brandon Burke
Noah Oh

Paul Milton
Logan Calhoun
Will Ward

Tom Cui

Updated: August 2025

23.47
23.56
23.71
23.76
23.80
23.99
23.99
24.00
24.08
24.09

50.32
51.46
51.56
52.05
52.32
52.49
52.49
52.51
52.63
52.65

1:49.30
1:49.98
1:52.19
1:53.85
1:53.89
1:54.00
1:54.95
1:55.48
1:56.15
1:56.20

4:55.60
5:02.40
5:03.99
5:04.37
5:09.86
5:10.16
5:10.29
5:10.72
5:12.66
5:13.07

2022
2018
2016
2010
2022
2008
2017
2002
2024
2004

2022
2022
2018
2016
2010
2012
2016
2019
2004
2000

2022
2021
2004
2012
2000
2011
2000
2014
2016
2016

2022
2004
2012
2000
1996
2011
1980
2020
1996
2022



ELLA JONES

Julia Durmer

Haley Durmer
Maggie McEnerney
Sarah Smith

Abby Grottle
Meredith Banks
Lusya Mazourenko
Rebe Wicks

Caitlin Reynolds

ELLA JONES

Haley Durmer

Julia Durmer
Meredith Banks
Maggie McEnerney
Sarah Smith

Rebe Wicks

Abby Grottle
Adeline Farrington
Elizabeth Bailey

RYE ULETT
Lainie Bell
Madison Deeb
Camellia Moore
Beverly Walker
Kala Berry
Aubrey Jarun
Catie Choate
Katie Suhr
Shannon Hogan

RYE ULETT
Lainie Bell
Sophie Bell
Madison Deeb
Katie Suhr
Beverly Walker
Catie Choate
Shannon Hogan
Decker Stedman
Kinley McCalla

10:32.76
10:36.20
10:38.80
10:41.27
10:45.19
10:48.44
10:56.48
10:57.58
10:58.96
10:59.45

17:52.65
17:53.13
17:54.20
18:03.45
18:05.50
18:18.85
18:21.74
18:23.68
18.28.53
18:39.74

27.04
27.79
28.22
28.45
28.49
28.50
28.55
28.56
28.58
28.59

58.14
58.90
59.81
59.97
1:00.13
1:00.68
1:00.80
1:01.00
1:01.01
1:01.01
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2018
2009
2007
2003
2009
2014
2001
2008
2005
2000

2018
2007
2009
2001
2003
2008
2005
2013
2014
2012

2017
2013
2024
2025
2000
2019
2025
2017
2001
1998

2017
2013
2000
2025
2000
2000
2017
1998
2022
2024

11-12

1000 FREE

1650 FREE

50 BACK

100 BACK

ERIC XU

Tom Cui

Logan Calhoun
Alex Ballard

Max Randolph
Daniel McMahon
lan Grum
Mijkhail Johnston

Hayes Burdette-Sapp

Joonas Koski

ERIC XU

Ben Grottle
Alex Ballard
Max Randolph

Hayes Burdette-Sapp

Mijkhail Johnston
Andrew Mclntosh
Jeffrey Durmer
Cory Swanson
Andrew Simmons

ERIC XU

Tom Cui

Kyle Diedrich

Liam Bell

Jerry Tong

Idris Muhammad
Phillip Kuznetsov
Daniel McMahon
lan Grum

Kamal Muhammad

TOM CUl

Eric Xu

Kyle Diedrich
Liam Long

Chris Wilson
Daniel McMahon
Liam Bell

Sergio Tan

Jerry Tong

lan Grum

Updated: August 2025

10:04.53 2022
10:34.40 2022
10:36.65 2020
10:38.64 2012
10:40.73 2002
10:43.91 2000
10:44.97 2013
10:49.90 2014
10:53.27 2007
10:53.77 2011

16:53.94 2022
17:47.16 2016
17:56.36 2012
18:04.09 2002
18:05.53 2007
18:14.65 2013
18:14.70 2004
18:17.57 2012
18:21.38 2002
18:27.47 2015

26.47 2022
26.54 2022
26.90 2002
27.01 2013
27.05 2025
27.07 2016
27.08 2016
27.12 2000
27.13 2014
27.26 2016
55.57 2022
55.92 2022
57.41 2002
57.89 2019
57.90 2004
57.95 2000
58.15 2013
58.47 2022
58.71 2025
58.75 2014



RYE ULETT

Sophie Bell

Katie Suhr

Ella Jones

Katie Christy

Rebe Wicks

Beverly Walker
Nicole Stafford
Katherine Reinmann
Kyla Maloney

HEATHER GEIB
Adeline Farrington
Katie Christy

Ainsley Jones

Gianna Varrone
Megan Higginbotham
Ashley Roby

Katherine Daniels
Madison Deeb

Brigid Mary McDonnell

ELLA JONES

Heather Geib

Ainsley Jones
Adeline Farrington
Katie Christy

Megan Higginbotham
Ashley Roby
Katherine Daniels
Joonyoung Lee

Katie French

AINSLEY JONES

Ella Jones

Katie Christy

Adeline Farrington
Julia Shuford

Annie Kelly

Brigid Mary McDonnell
Katharine Ward
Daphne Petrie
Meredith Banks

2:05.77
2:09.67
2:10.28
2:11.35
2:11.44
2:11.53
2:12.23
2:12.35
2:12.64
2:12.65

31.34
31.43
3151
31.61
31.69
31.95
32.20
32.26
32.30
32.37

1:07.42
1:07.51
1:08.47
1:08.75
1:08.79
1:08.97
1:08.98
1:08.99
1:09.59
1:09.59

2:25.65
2:26.06
2:28.37
2:29.26
2:30.15
2:30.49
2:30.58
2:30.61
2:31.16
2:31.17
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ALL TIME TOP-10 - SHORT COURSE YARDS

2017
2016
2001
2018
2009
2005
2000
2008
2002
2017

1994
2014
2009
2016
2019
2003
1993
2006
2025
2005

2018
1994
2016
2014
2009
2003
1993
2006
2011
2000

2016
2018
2009
2014
2012
2007
2005
2015
2018
2001

11-12

200 BACK

50 BREAST

100 BREAST

200 BREAST

ERIC XU

Kyle Diedrich
Tom Cui

Daniel McMahon
Chris Wilson
Liam Bell

Ben Grottle
Daniel Bao
Sergio Tan

lan Grum

THOMAS XIAO
SEBASTIAN WASHINGTON
Nathan Jin

Animesh Koratana

Liam Bell

Kamal Muhammad
Johnny Kucek

Phillip Kuznetsov

Jayden Gan

Jerry Tong

SEBASTIAN WASHINGTON
Thomas Xiao

Nathan Jin

Phillip Kuznetsov

Liam Bell

Johnny Kucek

Jason Wimberly

Brandon Burke

Eric Xu

Jerry Tong

THOMAS XIAO
Sebastian Washington
Nathan Jin

Phillip Kuznetsov
Gunnar Bentz

Liam Bell

Johnny Kucek

Jayden Gan

Johnson Xiao
Animesh Koratana

Updated: August 2025

2:01.92
2:02.91
2:03.45
2:04.01
2:04.25
2:04.89
2:05.72
2:05.97
2:06.64
2:07.29

29.27
29.27
29.73
29.85
30.25
30.47
30.57
30.60
30.81
31.02

1:02.81
1:03.57
1:03.77
1:04.04
1:06.52
1:06.69
1:06.72
1:07.14
1:07.40
1:07.62

2:18.46
2:21.24
2:22.36
2:23.67
2:24.86
2:25.09
2:25.19
2:28.02
2:28.32
2:28.61

2022
2002
2022
2000
2004
2013
2016
2019
2022
2014

2017
2018
2016
2012
2013
2016
2025
2016
2024
2025

2018
2017
2016
2016
2013
2025
1999
1997
2022
2025

2017
2018
2016
2016
2008
2013
2025
2024
2021
2012



DYNAMO SWIM CLUB
ALL TIME TOP-10 - SHORT COURSE YARDS
Updated: August 2025

11-12
TRISTEN ULETT 25.84 2015 50 FLY ERIC XU 25.17 2022
Madison Deeb 25.92 2025 Sebastian Washington 25.71 2018
Rye Ulett 26.06 2017 Liam Bell 25.98 2013
Katherine Locker 27.27 2002 Nicholas Oh 26.14 2010
Andrea Bautista 27.35 2020 Liam Long 26.19 2019
Kala Berry 27.38 2019 Alex Ballard 26.22 2012
Becky Steinichen 27.45 1990 Kevin Spiwak 26.28 2004
Kinley McCalla 27.51 2024 Mark Rotolo 26.33 2014
Kaitlin Kitchens 27.56 2009 Nathan Jin 26.34 2016
Stacy Potter 27.56 1987 Thomas Xiao 26.50 2017
TRISTEN ULETT 56.50 2015 100 FLY TOM Cul 54.38 2022
Rye Ulett 57.26 2017 Eric Xu 55.60 2022
Madison Deeb 57.96 2025 Nicholas Oh 56.79 2010
Ella Jones 59.86 2018 Chris Wilson 57.06 2004
Becky Steinichen 59.87 1990 Alex Ballard 57.33 2012
Kaitlin Kitchens 59.93 2009 Gunnar Bentz 57.48 2008
Jessica Stokes 1:00.22 1989 Mark Rotolo 57.94 2014
Warren Hawkins 1:00.24 2025 Troy Sopa 58.12 2023
Andrea Bautista 1:00.42 2020 Nathan Jin 58.28 2016
Elizabeth Hill 1:00.48 1998 Daniel McMahon 58.61 2000
TRISTEN ULETT 2:05.86 2015 200 FLY ERIC XU 2:06.31 2022
Madison Deeb 2:06.27 2025 Chris Wilson 2:07.69 2004
Ella Jones 2:09.52 2018 Daniel Bao 2:08.98 2019
Rye Ulett 2:10.13 2017 Allen Browning 2:11.42 2006
Nicole Stafford 2:12.72 2007 Ryan Cook 2:11.48 2016
Ashley Altera 2:13.70 2015 Mark Rotolo 2:13.16 2013
Grace Emamauliee 2:16.70 2015 Kevin Spiwak 2:15.12 2004
Rachel Koch 2:17.45 2008 Troy Sopa 2:15.18 2023
Emily Yang 2:17.61 2010 Carson Kennedy 2:16.25 2016
Kati Koutrelakos 2:17.64 2008 Noah Oh 2:16.36 2012
ELLA JONES 59.75 2018 100 IM THOMAS XIAO 57.31 2017
Madison Deeb 1:00.80 2024 Tom Cui 57.60 2022
Becky Steinichen 1:01.59 1990 Eric Xu 57.91 2022
Katie Christy 1:01.79 2009 Chris Wilson 58.94 2004
Heather Geib 1:01.92 1994 Nathan Jin 59.00 2016
Amy Cavanagh 1:02.25 1985 Kyle Diedrich 59.13 2002
Becky Grams 1:02.54 1985 Liam Bell 59.20 2013
Katie Suhr 1:02.58 2001 Kamal Muhammad 59.54 2016
Camellia Moore 1:02.73 2025 Sebastian Washington 59.79 2018

Adeline Farrington 1:02.82 2014 Jerry Tong 59.89 2025



DYNAMO SWIM CLUB
ALL TIME TOP-10 - SHORT COURSE YARDS
Updated: August 2025

11-12
TRISTEN ULETT 2:08.70 2015 200 IM ERIC XU 2:04.28 2022
Ella Jones 2:09.12 2018 Chris Wilson 2:05.01 2004
Rye Ulett 2:09.78 2017 Gunnar Bentz 2:06.65 2008
Madison Deeb 2:10.99 2024 Nathan Jin 2:06.69 2016
Leslie Browdy 2:12.08 1981 Tom Cui 2:07.18 2022
Haley Durmer 2:12.13 2007 Thomas Xiao 2:08.04 2017
Adeline Farrington 2:12.45 2014 Brandon Burke 2:08.10 1996
Katie Christy 2:12.55 2009 Liam Bell 2:09.91 2013
Katie Suhr 2:12.99 2001 Sergio Tan 2:10.13 2022
Becky Grams 2:13.81 1985 Daniel McMahon 2:10.29 2000
TRISTEN ULETT 4:34.13 2015 400 IM ERIC XU 4:21.86 2022
Ella Jones 4:34.52 2018 Chris Wilson 4:24.23 2004
Rye Ulett 4:37.96 2017 Gunnar Bentz 4:26.90 2008
Madison Deeb 4:42.38 2025 Ben Grottle 4:33.29 2016
Meredith Banks 4:42.54 2001 Tom Cui 4:33.50 2021
Haley Durmer 4:42.83 2007 Daniel McMahon 4:34.68 2000
Adeline Farrington 4:42.88 2014 Thomas Xiao 4:36.32 2017
Caitlin Reynolds 4:44.65 2000 Phillip Kuznetsov 4:36.39 2016
Julia Durmer 4:44.74 2009 Alex Ballard 4:36.64 2012

Ainsley Jones 4:45.45 2016 lan Grum 4:37.00 2014



DYNAMO SWIM CLUB
ALL TIME TOP-10 - SHORT COURSE YARDS
Updated: August 2025

13-14

TATUM SMITH 23.00 2015 50 FREE MICHAEL TAYLOR 20.97 2013
Amber Naude 23.21 2024 Kamal Muhammad 21.22 2018
Tristen Ulett 23.37 2016 Gunnar Bentz 21.58 2010
Kaitlin Kitchens 23.40 2011 Cam Auerbach 21.77 2016
Taylor Schick 23.41 2009 Ashton Tan 21.86 2023
Decker Stedman 23.46 2025 Sebastian Washington 21.87 2019
Lainie Bell 23.87 2015 Jacob Rubin 21.89 2012
Caitlin Cooper 23.88 2011 Matias Koski 21.91 2009
Rye Ulett 23.92 2018 Nicholas Oh 21.93 2011
Mary Sloan Brown 24.02 2025 Jack Lane 21.94 2007

Knox Auerbach 21.94 2012
TRISTEN ULETT 49.75 2015 100 FREE KAMAL MUHAMMAD 46.08 2018
Amber Naude 49.84 2024 Knox Auerbach 46.49 2012
Kaitlin Kitchens 50.07 2011 Gunnar Bentz 46.97 2010
Rye Ulett 50.74 2019 Cam Auerbach 47.18 2016
Tatum Smith 50.98 2015 Ashton Tan 47.32 2023
Kylie Stewart 51.23 2010 Tom Cui 47.40 2024
Decker Stedman 51.25 2024 Sebastian Washington 47.49 2020
Taylor Schick 51.72 2009 Matias Koski 47.53 2009
Lainie Bell 51.79 2015 Jack Lane 47.90 2008
Catie Choate 51.79 2019 Eric Xu 47.90 2024
TRISTEN ULETT 1:47.38 2017 200 FREE KAMAL MUHAMMAD 1:41.58 2018
Rye Ulett 1:48.18 2019 Matias Koski 1:41.60 2009
Kylie Stewart 1:48.39 2010 Alex Ballard 1:41.81 2014
Tatum Smith 1:49.98 2015 Cam Auerbach 1:42.35 2016
Elizabeth Hill 1:50.29 2000 Gunnar Bentz 1:42.70 2010
Adeline Farrington 1:50.48 2016 Knox Auerbach 1:43.13 2012
Ella Jones 1:50.50 2019 Eric Xu 1:43.58 2024
Stacy Potter 1:51.27 1988 Nicholas Oh 1:44.03 2011
Hannah Wasmuth 1:51.73 2017 Jerry Wu 1:44.33 2018
Abby Pilkenton 1:51.86 2017 Daniel McMahon 1:44.51 2002
ELIZABETH HILL 4:47.68 2000 500 FREE ALEX BALLARD 4:35.72 2014
Caroline Burns 4:51.32 1997 lan Grum 4:37.33 2016
Rye Ulett 4:52.75 2019 Matias Koski 4:37.78 2009
Mary Ellen Blanchard 4:53.85 1988 Jeffery Durmer 4:38.09 2014
Abby Grottle 4:54.52 2015 Eric Xu 4:39.35 2023
Sheila O’Neil 4:54.93 2005 Daniel McMahon 4:40.01 2002
Tristen Ulett 4:55.26 2016 Bobby Rudd 4:40.73 1999
Haley Durmer 4:55.36 2009 Cory Swanson 4:40.77 2004
Elizabeth Durot 4:55.97 2001 Cam Auerbach 4:43.34 2016

Ella Jones 4:56.06 2020 Noah Oh 4:44.38 2013



CAROLINE BURNS
Haley Durmer
Abby Grottle
Elizabeth Hill
Caitlin Reynolds

Mary Ellen Blanchard

Lisa Crawford
Elizabeth Durot
Sheila O’Neill
Karen Ciesla

CAROLINE BURNS
Lisa Crawford
Elizabeth Hill
Haley Durmer

Ella Jones

Sheila O’Neill
Abby Grottle
Sarah Smith
Elizabeth Durot
Savannah Mitchell

RYE ULETT
Kylie Stewart
Tristen Ulett
Lainie Bell
Kyla Maloney
Amber Naude
Catie Choate
Sophie Brison
Nicole Stafford
Raleigh Bentz

RYE ULETT

Kylie Stewart
Tristen Ulett
Sophie Brison
Kyla Maloney
Lainie Bell
Hannah Wasmuth
Catie Choate
Beverly Walker
Nicole Stafford

9:57.65
10:00.56
10:08.13
10:11.73
10:11.80
10:14.48
10:16.85
10:18.37
10:21.17
10:21.64

16:35.43
16:54.15
16:54.35
16:55.45
17:04.81
17:07.51
17:08.25
17:11.70
17:13.62
17:14.50

53.72
53.74
54.82
55.19
55.29
55.58
56.14
56.22
56.46
56.87

1:53.80
1:55.05
1:58.52
1:59.23
1:59.66
1:59.78
2:01.51
2:01.89
2:02.24
2:02.90

DYNAMO SWIM CLUB
ALL TIME TOP-10 - SHORT COURSE YARDS

1997
2009
2015
2000
2002
1987
1983
2000
2005
1982

1997
1983
1999
2008
2020
2004
2015
2010
2001
2016

2019
2010
2016
2015
2019
2024
2019
2019
2009
2013

2019
2010
2017
2019
2019
2015
2017
2019
2002
2009

13-14

1000 FREE

1650 FREE

100 BACK

200 BACK

MATIAS KOSKI
Jeffery Durmer
lan Grum

Alex Ballard
Daniel McMahon
Eric Xu

Robert Griest
Bobby Rudd
Cory Swanson
Joonas Koski

MATIAS KOSKI
lan Grum

Jeffery Durmer
Bobby Rudd
Alex Ballard
Daniel McMahon
Eric Xu

Andy Schmidt
Kevin Cargill

Ben Grottle

MICHAEL TAYLOR
Eric Xu

Tom Cui

Kamal Muhammad
Idris Muhammad
Allen Browning
Liam Bell

lan Grum

Owen McDonald
Cam Auerbach

ERIC XU

Allen Browning
Tom Cui

Ben Grottle

Kamal Muhammad
Cam Auerbach

lan Grum

Andrew Simmons
Nicklas Bohn
Daniel McMahon

Updated: August 2025

9:22.71 2009
9:32.57 2014
9:35.18 2016
9:35.28 2014
9:39.83 2002
9:45.15 2023
9:45.63 2001
9:46.66 1999
9:47.09 2004
9:47.31 2013

15:49.24 2009
15:50.50 2016
15:54.42 2014
16:11.36 1999
16:12.38 2014
16:15.68 2002
16:21.42 2023
16:31.37 1976
16:36.27 2001
16:38.40 2018

49.31 2013
50.07 2024
51.20 2023
51.38 2018
51.41 2018
51.92 2008
52.49 2015
52.66 2016
52.85 2019
52.92 2016

1:50.47 2024
1:51.92 2008
1:51.98 2023
1:52.79 2018
1:53.02 2018
1:53.86 2016
1:53.99 2016
1:53.99 2017
1:54.15 2017
1:54.46 2002



DYNAMO SWIM CLUB
ALL TIME TOP-10 - SHORT COURSE YARDS
Updated: August 2025

13-14
ADELINE FARRINGTON 1:02.31 2016 100 BREAST LIAM BELL 56.67 2015
Ashley Roby 1:03.85 1995 Gunnar Bentz 57.07 2010
Mary Ellen Blanchard 1:03.99 1988 Thomas Xiao 57.88 2019
Alicia Henry 1:04.03 2018 Nathan Jin 58.46 2017
Ainsley Jones 1:04.14 2018 Quinn Harron 59.46 2017
Jamie Christy 1:04.45 2010 Jonathan Yang 59.53 2014
Whitney Leatherwood 1:04.49 1996 Jax Lou 59.59 2023
Ashley Daly 1:04.61 1999 Sebastian Washington 59.72 2020
Katharine Ward 1:04.78 2017 Hunter Doster 1:00.05 2012
Heather Geib 1:04.86 1996 Thomas Lenston 1:00.29 2021
ADELINE FARRINGTON 2:15.01 2016 200 BREAST GUNNAR BENTZ 2:01.67 2010
Ashley Roby 2:16.57 1995 Thomas Xiao 2:04.89 2019
Mary Ellen Blanchard 2:17.81 1988 Liam Bell 2:04.95 2015
Ashley Daly 2:17.82 1999 Zac Adams 2:07.97 1993
Amy Cavanagh 2:17.96 1987 Jonathan Yang 2:08.37 2013
Ainsley Jones 2:18.11 2018 Quinn Harron 2:10.24 2017
Alicia Henry 2:18.59 2018 Sebastian Washington 2:10.32 2020
Jamie Christy 2:19.20 2009 Jax Lou 2:10.44 2023
Jade Foelske 2:19.84 2016 Thomas Lenston 2:10.49 2021
Megan Higginbotham 2:19.85 2005 Tim Montgomery 2:11.29 1996
TRISTEN ULETT 52.97 2016 100 FLY MICHAEL TAYLOR 49.84 2013
Jade Foelske 54.31 2016 Kamal Muhammad 50.43 2018
Rye Ulett 54.96 2019 Eric Xu 51.14 2024
Ella Jones 55.59 2020 Alex Ballard 51.63 2014
Stacy Potter 55.76 1988 Matias Koski 51.68 2009
Kaitlin Kitchens 55.92 2011 Tom Cui 51.90 2024
Nicole Stafford 56.08 2009 Allen Browning 52.10 2008
Tatum Smith 56.09 2015 Christian Lorys 52.45 2012
Elizabeth Bailey 56.26 2013 Sam Lewis 52.60 2009
Mary Ellen Blanchard 56.54 1988 Liam Bell 52.73 2015
TRISTEN ULETT 1:56.07 2017 200 FLY ALEX BALLARD 1:52.57 2014
Jade Foelske 1:56.88 2016 Matias Koski 1:54.34 2009
Elizabeth Bailey 2:00.84 2013 Eric Xu 1:54.78 2024
Rye Ulett 2:00.90 2019 Allen Browning 1:55.24 2008
Ella Jones 2:01.23 2020 Daniel McMahon 1:55.28 2002
Elizabeth Hill 2:02.08 1999 Tom Cui 1:56.61 2023
Stacy Potter 2:02.72 1988 lan Grum 1:56.86 2016
Abby Grottle 2:03.06 2009 Gunnar Bentz 1:56.89 2010
Nicole Stafford 2:03.49 2009 Matt Sopp 1:57.76 1996

Genie Nichols 2:04.15 1989 Mark Rotolo 1:58.02 2015



RYE ULETT

Tristen Ulett

Jade Foelske

Mary Ellen Blanchard
Evie Bragg

Ella Jones

Adeline Farrington
Elizabeth Bailey
Ashley Daly

Kylie Stewart

TRISTEN ULETT

Rye Ulett

Ella Jones

Jade Foelske

Adeline Farrington
Elizabeth Bailey
Mary Ellen Blanchard
Haley Durmer
Elizabeth Hill

Ashley Daly

1:59.33
2:01.35
2:01.43
2:03.33
2:03.34
2:03.80
2:04.13
2:04.20
2:04.62
2:05.16

4:19.86
4:20.09
4:20.67
4:20.74
4:20.84
4:22.56
4:23.00
4:23.73
4:24.56
4:24.79

DYNAMO SWIM CLUB
ALL TIME TOP-10 - SHORT COURSE YARDS

2019
2016
2016
1988
2013
2019
2016
2014
1999
2010

2016
2019
2019
2016
2016
2014
1988
2009
2000
1999

13-14

200 IM

400 IM

GUNNAR BENTZ
Nathan Jin

Liam Bell

Kamal Muhammad
Allen Browning
Eric Xu

lan Grum

Cam Auerbach
Sergio Tan

Jeffery Durmer

GUNNAR BENTZ
lan Grum

Zac Adams

Jeffery Durmer
Eric Xu

Tom Cui

Alex Ballard

Liam Bell

Kamal Muhammad
Matias Koski

Updated: August 2025

1:50.34 2010
1:54.99 2018
1:55.12 2015
1:55.32 2018
1:55.60 2008
1:55.79 2024
1:56.23 2016
1:56.36 2016
1:56.71 2024
1:56.75 2014

3:59.75 2010
4:02.71 2016
4:04.00 1993
4:04.00 2014
4:04.83 2024
4:06.67 2024
4:06.90 2014
4:08.03 2015
4:08.63 2018
4:08.77 2009



KYLIE STEWART
Tatum Smith
Tristen Ulett
Peyton Curry
Caitlin Cooper
Catie Choate
Taylor Schick
Sophia Hook
Chantal Jordan
Katherine Bell

KYLIE STEWART
Tristen Ulett
Abby Pilkenton
Tatum Smith
Peyton Curry
Rye Ulett
Caitlin Reynolds
Elizabeth Hill
Evie Bragg
Katherine Bell

KYLIE STEWART
Tristen Ulett
Abby Pilkenton
Rye Ulett
Nicole Stafford
Caitlin Reynolds
Taylor Schick
Elizabeth Hill
Ella Jones

Evie Bragg

KYLIE STEWART
Elizabeth Hill
Elizabeth Durot
Rye Ulett
Emma Layton
Alex Mitchell
Caitlin Reynolds
Amy Baly
Caroline Burns
Erin Meyer

22.88
22.98
23.12
23.15
23.36
23.45
23.46
23.50
23.57
23.68

48.98
49.67
49.90
50.17
50.37
50.59
50.76
50.87
50.97
51.10

1:45.26
1:46.18
1:47.04
1:47.30
1:47.60
1:47.78
1:48.11
1:48.19
1:48.53
1:48.55

4:43.96
4:45.38
4:46.87
4:47.92
4:48.97
4:49.25
4:50.78
4:51.41
4:51.64
4:51.77

DYNAMO SWIM CLUB
ALL TIME TOP-10 - SHORT COURSE YARDS

2013
2015
2019
2019
2013
2020
2009
2023
2018
2002

2013
2019
2019
2015
2019
2021
2004
2002
2015
2002

2012
2019
2019
2020
2011
2004
2010
2002
2021
2015

2013
2002
2003
2019
2015
2021
2004
1999
1999
1990

15-16

50 FREE

100 FREE

200 FREE

500 FREE

IDRIS MUHAMMAD
Jack Lane

Michael Taylor
Matias Koski

Sam Lewis

Kamal Muhammad
Will Coady

Owen McDonald
Knox Auerbach

Leo Roden

KNOX AUERBACH
Matias Koski

Jack Lane

Idris Muhammad
Kamal Muhammad
Owen McDonald
Gunnar Bentz
Cooper Cook

Will Coady
Michael Taylor

JACK LANE
Cooper McDonald
Gunnar Bentz
Michael Taylor
Knox Auerbach
Owen McDonald
Luke Sandberg
lan Grum

Matias Koski

Cam Auerbach

MATIAS KOSKI
Cooper McDonald
Gunnar Bentz
Knox Auerbach
Chris Ewald

lan Grum

Jack Lane

Jacob Wajnberg
John Millen

Mike Kaufmann

Updated: August 2025

20.55 2020
20.67 2008
20.71 2015
20.74 2010
20.77 2011
20.84 2018
20.85 2021
20.86 2020
20.95 2014
20.95 2021
44.58 2014
44.66 2011
44.79 2008
45.03 2020
45.06 2018
45.19 2020
45.34 2012
45.62 2020
45.63 2021
45.83 2015

1:36.41 2009
1:36.47 2023
1:37.02 2012
1:37.59 2015
1:37.68 2014
1:37.92 2020
1:38.14 2024
1:38.69 2018
1:38.82 2010
1:39.22 2018

4:19.29 2010
4:22.22 2023
4:26.84 2012
4:27.56 2013
4:28.18 2002
4:28.34 2017
4:28.74 2008
4:29.63 2025
4:30.56 2001
4:30.81 1999



ELIZABETH HILL
Kylie Stewart

Erin Meyer
Jamie Marion
Virginia Diederich
Grace Ferry
Elizabeth Durot
Caroline Burns
Caitlin Reynolds
Lisa Summers

JAMIE MARION
Emma Layton
Amy Baly

Grace Ferry
Virginia Diederich
Caroline Burns
Haley Durmer
Julia Durmer

Lisa Crawford
Katie Heyburn

KYLIE STEWART
Rye Ulett
Tristen Ulett
Kyla Maloney
Sophie Brison
Catie Choate
Nicole Stafford
Riley Hendrix
Lainie Bell
Chloe Cappola

KYLIE STEWART
Rye Ulett
Tristen Ulett
Sophie Brison
Catie Choate
Kyla Maloney
Evie Bragg

Riley Hendrix
Julia Pou
Beverly Walker

9:44.95
9:48.32
9:48.59
9:51.02
9:54.54
9:56.54
9:58.60
9:58.95
10:01.20
10:03.19

16:28.43
16:29.34
16:30.73
16.34.04
16:36.49
16:40.34
16:42.22
16:46.08
16:49.33
16:50.69

52.15
52.87
53.86
54.37
54.47
54.66
55.53
55.70
55.73
55.80

1:50.66
1:51.84
1:54.46
1:55.67
1:57.30
1:57.58
1:57.84
2:00.54
2:00.57
2:00.72

DYNAMO SWIM CLUB
ALL TIME TOP-10 - SHORT COURSE YARDS

2002
2013
1990
1990
1981
2014
2003
1999
2004
1988

1990
2015
1999
2014
1981
1998
2010
2013
1984
1982

2013
2019
2019
2021
2020
2020
2010
2019
2015
2024

2013
2020
2019
2020
2020
2021
2015
2019
2024
2004

15-16

1000 FREE

1650 FREE

100 BACK

200 BACK

COOPER MCDONALD
Matias Koski

John Millen

Chris Ewald

Kevin Cargill

Evan Nylander

Mike Kaufmann
Daniel McMahon
Jeff Palm

Jacob Wajnberg

MATIAS KOSKI
Cooper McDonald
lan Grum

John Millen
Jeffery Durmer
Daniel McMahon
Evan Nylander
Jacob Wajnberg
Eric Wunderlich
Mike Kaufmann

MICHAEL TAYLOR
lan Grum

Andrew Simmons
Owen McDonald
Peter Marshall
Idris Muhammad
Sam Lewis
Cooper McDonald
Shawn McNew
Cam Auerbach

MICHAEL TAYLOR
Cooper McDonald
lan Grum

Gunnar Bentz
Andrew Simmons
Owen McDonald
Eric Xu

Allen Browning
Cam Auerbach
Cooper Cook

Updated: August 2025

9:12.58 2023
9:12.81 2010
9:13.74 2001
9:17.30 2002
9:19.29 2003
9:19.47 1998
9:19.80 1999
9:19.93 2004
9:21.71 1988
9:23.73 2025

15:12.74 2010
15:14.31 2023
15:23.85 2017
15:25.41 2001
15:32.50 2015
15:33.59 2004
15:35.68 1998
15:37.10 2025
15:39.14 1987
15:40.02 1999

47.92 2014
48.47 2018
48.77 2019
49.26 2020
49.52 1999
49.54 2020
49.63 2011
49.69 2023
49.94 1993
50.00 2018

1:41.94 2015
1:45.50 2023
1:45.96 2017
1:46.05 2012
1:46.76 2019
1:46.95 2020
1:47.47 2025
1:47.72 2010
1:48.04 2018
1:48.75 2020



ALICIA HENRY

Mary Ellen Blanchard
Adeline Farrington
Melissa Klein

Ainsley Jones

Alexis Dalton

Jamie Christy

Layne Brodie

Allyson Reiter

Evelyn Entrekin

MARY ELLEN BLANCHARD
Melissa Klein

Ainsley Jones

Amy Cavanagh

Adeline Farrington

Alicia Henry

Evelyn Entrekin

Katherine Bell

Ashley Daly

Katharine Ward

TRISTEN ULETT
Kylie Stewart
Jade Foelske
Nicole Stafford
Elizabeth Bailey
Rye Ulett
Teagan Markott
Catie Choate
Avery Bargeron
Ella Jones

TRISTEN ULETT
Jade Foelske
Kylie Stewart
Elizabeth Hill
Elizabeth Bailey
Ella Jones
Nicole Stafford
Elizabeth Durot
Rye Ulett
Avery Bargeron

1:00.20
1:00.66
1:01.00
1:02.19
1:02.61
1:02.64
1:02.86
1:02.96
1:03.11
1:03.31

2:09.06
2:12.67
2:12.80
2:14.49
2:14.66
2:15.36
2:15.85
2:16.36
2:16.81
2:16.91

52.82
54.03
54.08
54.39
54.43
54.86
55.14
55.25
55.35
55.35

1:55.77
1:57.50
1:58.83
1:58.89
1:59.31
1:59.61
2:01.45
2:01.89
2:02.17
2:03.10

DYNAMO SWIM CLUB
ALL TIME TOP-10 - SHORT COURSE YARDS

2020
1989
2017
2001
2019
2023
2011
2006
2015
2022

1989
2001
2020
1989
2017
2019
2022
2002
2000
2019

2019
2012
2017
2011
2016
2020
2025
2020
2019
2021

2019
2017
2012
2002
2015
2021
2002
2003
2020
2019

15-16

100 BREAST

200 BREAST

100 FLY

200 FLY

QUINN HARRON
Gunnar Bentz

Fu Yan Dai

Liam Bell

Jaruvit Chulavatr
Nathan Jin
Jonathan Yang
Raunak Khosla
Cannon Martenson
Jax Lou

GUNNAR BENTZ
Quinn Harron
Jonathan Yang
Thomas Xiao
Liam Bell

Alan Rabstejnek
Chris Read
Brent Mitchell
Jackson Ford
Britton Spann

JACK LANE
Michael Taylor
Owen McDonald
Cam Auerbach
Raunak Khosla
Kamal Muhammad
Ashton Tan
Cooper McDonald
Sam Lewis

Peter Marshall

GUNNAR BENTZ
Derek Cox
Raunak Khosla
Cooper McDonald
Owen McDonald
Jacob Wajnberg
Jack Lane

Daniel McMahon
Matt Sopp

Alex Ballard

Updated: August 2025

54.62
55.00
55.62
55.76
56.24
56.49
56.54
56.62
56.99
57.10

1:56.59
1:59.54
2:00.90
2:03.47
2:04.00
2:04.35
2:04.65
2:04.70
2:04.94
2:04.98

47.95
48.50
48.61
48.66
48.68
48.72
49.14
49.60
49.62
49.98

1:45.66
1:47.61
1:47.77
1:49.28
1:49.41
1:49.57
1:49.74
1:49.80
1:50.01
1:50.01

2019
2012
2025
2016
2015
2020
2015
2017
2024
2025

2012
2019
2014
2021
2015
2011
1995
1988
2014
2020

2009
2014
2020
2018
2017
2018
2024
2023
2011
1999

2012
2013
2017
2023
2021
2025
2008
2004
1998
2016



DYNAMO SWIM CLUB
ALL TIME TOP-10 - SHORT COURSE YARDS
Updated: August 2025

15-16
MARY ELLEN BLANCHARD 1:58.03 1989 200 IM GUNNAR BENTZ 1:45.17 2012
Kylie Stewart 1:58.04 2013 Andrew Simmons 1:47.96 2020
Rye Ulett 1:58.42 2020 Raunak Khosla 1:49.26 2017
Tristen Ulett 1:58.50 2017 Owen McDonald 1:49.95 2020
Sophie Brison 2:00.68 2020 Ashton Tan 1:49.99 2025
Jade Foelske 2:01.27 2018 Jack Lane 1:50.19 2009
Evie Bragg 2:01.27 2015 Liam Bell 1:50.53 2016
Melissa Klein 2:01.44 2001 Cooper McDonald 1:50.83 2023
Haley Durmer 2:01.52 2011 Jacob Wajnberg 1:50.95 2025
Caitlin Reynolds 2:02.35 2004 Quinn Harron 1:50.99 2019
KYLIE STEWART 4:09.15 2013 400 IM GUNNAR BENTZ 3:45.80 2011
Mary Ellen Blanchard 4:12.84 1990 Cooper McDonald 3:48.88 2023
Melissa Klein 4:14.31 2001 Raunak Khosla 3:52.91 2017
Rye Ulett 4:14.94 2020 Jeffrey Durmer 3:53.44 2015
Evie Bragg 4:16.86 2015 Jacob Wajnberg 3:54.51 2025
Elizabeth Hill 4:16.94 2002 Quinn Harron 3:55.34 2019
Ella Jones 4:18.16 2020 Andrew Simmons 3:55.61 2019
Sophie Brison 4:18.65 2020 Allen Browning 3:56.27 2009
Adeline Farrington 4:18.89 2017 Derek Cox 3:56.43 2014

Tristen Ulett 4:19.86 2018 Owen McDonald 3:56.47 2020



CAITLIN COOPER
Kylie Stewart
Peyton Curry
Catie Choate
Sophia Hook
Tatum Smith
Morgan Lyons
Sophie Brison
Nicole Stafford
Tristen Ulett

TRISTEN ULETT
Kylie Stewart
Nicole Stafford
Caitlin Cooper
Elizabeth Hill
Sophie Brison
Catie Choate
Abby Pilkenton
Peyton Curry
Elizabeth Durot

KYLIE STEWART
Nicole Stafford
Elizabeth Hill
Tristen Ulett
Sophie Brison
Elizabeth Durot
Alex Mitchell
Ella Jones

Catie Choate
Abby Pilkenton

ELIZABETH HILL
Kylie Stewart
Elizabeth Durot
Caroline Burns
Emma Layton
Rye Ulett

Amy Baly

Virginia Diederich

Grace Ferry
Erin Meyer

22.68
22.80
23.07
23.27
23.32
23.38
23.55
23.62
23.64
23.69

49.13
49.29
49.35
49.78
50.66
50.68
50.68
50.69
50.69
50.85

1:44.66
1:45.29
1:46.59
1:46.62
1:46.86
1:47.50
1:48.31
1:48.44
1:48.47
1:48.65

4:40.93
4:42.75
4:47.44
4:48.06
4:48.97
4:49.33
4:49.70
4:50.00
4:50.09
4:50.33

DYNAMO SWIM CLUB
ALL TIME TOP-10 - SHORT COURSE YARDS

2014
2014
2021
2021
2023
2018
2013
2022
2013
2020

2019
2013
2013
2014
2003
2022
2022
2019
2020
2003

2014
2013
2003
2020
2022
2003
2022
2023
2023
2019

2004
2014
2003
2000
2015
2021
2000
1982
2015
1992

17-18

50 FREE

100 FREE

200 FREE

500 FREE

LUKE SANDBERG
Zarek Wilson

Idris Muhammad
Owen McDonald
Cannon Martenson
Nicholas Goudie
Cooper McDonald
Arie Voloschin
Will Coady

Jack Lane

Derek Cox

OWEN MCDONALD
Cooper McDonald
Luke Sandberg

Will Coady

Knox Auerbach
Zarek Wilson

Arie Voloschin
Brooks Curry

Leo Roden

Matias Koski

COOPER MCDONALD
Michael Taylor

Owen McDonald
Luke Sandberg
Matias Koski

Knox Auerbach
Cooper Cook

Kevin Litherland

Leo Roden

lan Grum

COOPER MCDONALD
Matias Koski

Evan Pinion

Jay Litherland

Kevin Litherland
Mike Kaufmann

lan Grum

Gunnar Bentz
Graham Munger
Owen McDonald

Updated: August 2025

20.01 2024
20.26 2022
20.28 2021
20.30 2022
20.35 2025
20.40 2019
20.40 2024
20.45 2020
20.47 2022
20.53 2010
20.53 2016
43.75 2022
43.78 2024
43.91 2024
44.08 2022
44.26 2015
44.26 2023
44.51 2020
44.53 2019
44.56 2022
44.63 2011

1:34.82 2024
1:35.16 2017
1:35.37 2021
1:36.04 2024
1:36.48 2011
1:36.82 2014
1:37.01 2022
1:37.36 2014
1:37.90 2023
1:38.10 2019

4:17.99 2023
4:18.57 2011
4:18.72 2012
4:20.79 2013
4:21.13 2013
4:23.30 2001
4:24.03 2018
4:25.80 2013
4:25.92 2008
4:25.92 2021



DYNAMO SWIM CLUB
ALL TIME TOP-10 - SHORT COURSE YARDS
Updated: August 2025

17-18
KYLIE STEWART 9:43.60 2014 1000 FREE MATIAS KOSKI 9:04.22 2011
Virginia Diederich 9:48.04 1982 Jay Litherland 9:04.76 2013
Caroline Burns 9:49.08 2000 Mike Kaufmann 9:04.92 2001
Elizabeth Hill 9:49.24 2003 Kevin Litherland 9:05.47 2013
Julia Durmer 9:49.98 2014 Evan Pinion 9:09.51 2012
Michelle Reed 9:50.31 1990 Carlton Bruner 9:10.29 1990
Lisa Crawford 9:51.00 1986 Daniel McMahon 9:11.15 2005
Elizabeth Durot 9:55.61 2004 Graham Munger 9:11.38 2009
Amy Baly 9:58.43 1999 John Millen 9:11.58 2003
Melissa Klein 9:58.87 2003 Robert Griest 9:14.22 2005
VIRGINIA DIEDERICH 16:17.72 1982 1650 FREE MATIAS KOSKI 14:55.32 2011
Lisa Crawford 16:23.34 1986 Evan Pinion 14:56.47 2012
Caroline Burns 16:23.48 2000 Kevin Litherland 14:58.77 2013
Julia Durmer 16.27.69 2014 Mike Kaufmann 15:09.80 2001
Elizabeth Durot 16:32.69 2003 lan Grum 15:09.95 2018
Emma Layton 16:33.08 2017 Cooper McDonald 15:16.66 2023
Amy Baly 16:34.65 2000 Carlton Bruner 15:20.71 1990
Alex Mitchell 16:40.15 2021 Daniel McMahon 15:21.81 2005
Elizabeth Hill 16:42.41 2003 Jeff Palm 15:26.75 1989
Haley Durmer 16:43.10 2011 Robert Griest 15:26.84 2005
KYLIE STEWART 51.96 2014 100 BACK MICHAEL TAYLOR 45.53 2017
Tristen Ulett 52.76 2019 Owen McDonald 47.21 2021
Rye Ulett 53.00 2021 lan Grum 47.94 2019
Catie Choate 53.34 2023 Jay Litherland 48.38 2014
Sophie Brison 53.62 2023 Adrian lannamico 48.52 2019
Kyla Maloney 53.99 2022 Luke Amerson 48.53 2024
Nicole Stafford 54.28 2013 Luke Sandberg 48.70 2025
Gia Pergolini 54.97 2021 Patrick Cusick 48.83 2015
Anna Verlander 55.16 2021 Sam Lewis 48.85 2012
Alex Mitchell 55.18 2022 Peter Marshall 48.92 2000
KYLIE STEWART 1:49.85 2014 200 BACK MICHAEL TAYLOR 1:41.05 2017
Rye Ulett 1:53.04 2021 lan Grum 1:42.15 2019
Sophie Brison 1:53.29 2021 Owen McDonald 1:42.63 2021
Tristen Ulett 1:54.28 2020 Cooper McDonald 1:44.23 2024
Catie Choate 1:54.90 2022 Jay Litherland 1:44.70 2013
Hannah Wasmuth 1:57.02 2019 Andrew Simmons 1:45.12 2021
Kyla Maloney 1:57.39 2021 Luke Amerson 1:45.17 2025
Alex Mitchell 1:57.81 2021 Daniel Gallagher 1:45.74 2020
Evie Bragg 1:57.84 2015 lan Combs 1:46.30 2025

Emily Ranzau 1:58.98 2014 Parker Bragg 1:46.35 2020



ALICIA HENRY
Evelyn Entrekin
Melissa Klein
Allyson Reiter
Adeline Farrington
Layne Brodie
Alexis Dalton
Ainsley Jones
Katherine Bell
Katharine Ward

MELISSA KLEIN
Ainsley Jones
Alicia Henry
Allyson Reiter
Layne Brodie
Amy Cavanagh
Katherine Bell
Julia Shuford
Katharine Ward
Alexis Dalton

TRISTEN ULETT
Avery Bargeron
Nicole Stafford
Jade Foelske
Catie Choate
Sophie Brison
Kylie Stewart
Elizabeth Hill
Peyton Curry
Elizabeth Durot

TRISTEN ULETT
Kylie Stewart
Elizabeth Hill
Elizabeth Durot
Avery Bargeron
Nicole Stafford
Jade Foelske
Sophie Brison
Ariadne Legenore
Elizabeth Bailey

1:00.51
1:00.87
1:01.20
1:02.02
1:02.09
1:02.12
1:02.35
1:02.41
1:02.86
1:02.91

2:10.29
2:11.97
2:12.58
2:14.89
2:14.99
2:15.01
2:15.76
2:15.90
2:15.91
2:16.35

52.01
53.29
53.61
53.81
53.84
54.72
54.88
54.96
54.98
55.14

1:55.74
1:56.30
1:57.18
1:57.76
1:57.89
1:58.09
1:59.20
2:01.40
2:01.70
2:02.03

DYNAMO SWIM CLUB
ALL TIME TOP-10 - SHORT COURSE YARDS

2021
2023
2002
2016
2018
2008
2025
2020
2004
2020

2002
2022
2021
2016
2007
1991
2004
2017
2020
2025

2019
2020
2013
2019
2023
2022
2013
2003
2021
2004

2020
2014
2003
2004
2020
2013
2018
2022
1995
2017

17-18

100 BREAST

200 BREAST

100 FLY

200 FLY

ARIE VOLOSCHIN
Quinn Harron
Cale Martter
Derek Cox
Nicklas Bohn
Jonathan Yang
lan Combs
Britton Spann
Thomas Xiao

Jay Litherland

QUINN HARRON
Gunnar Bentz
Cale Martter
Arie Voloschin
Jeff Hackler
Britton Spann
Evan Delaney
Nicklas Bohn
Jonathan Yang
Derek Cox

GUNNAR BENTZ
Raunak Khosla
Owen McDonald
Christian Lorys
Jack Lane

Cam Auerbach
Patrick Cusick
Cash Deloache
Zarek Wilson
Knox Auerbach

GUNNAR BENTZ
Mick Litherland
Owen McDonald
Raunak Khosla
Cash Deloache
Michael Taylor
Derek Cox

Daniel McMahon
Hudson Evans
Mike Kauffmann

53.73
53.95
54.74
54.79
54.98
55.34
55.40
55.44
55.79
55.84

1:58.30
1:58.56
1:58.66
1:58.87
1:59.25
1:59.54
2:00.12
2:00.41
2:00.86
2:01.34

47.56
47.71
47.91
48.10
48.23
48.37
48.59
48.67
48.72
48.83

1:45.72
1:46.01
1:46.39
1:46.99
1:47.40
1:47.51
1:47.59
1:48.15
1:49.08
1:49.13

Updated: August 2025

2020
2021
2022
2015
2021
2016
2025
2023
2023
2014

2021
2013
2022
2020
1999
2022
2001
2021
2016
2015

2014
2018
2022
2015
2010
2018
2015
2015
2023
2014

2013
2013
2022
2017
2015
2017
2015
2005
2025
2002



DYNAMO SWIM CLUB
ALL TIME TOP-10 - SHORT COURSE YARDS
Updated: August 2025

17-18
TRISTEN ULETT 1:56.54 2019 200 IM GUNNAR BENTZ 1:45.55 2014
Kylie Stewart 1:58.39 2014 Jay Litherland 1:45.99 2013
Rye Ulett 1:58.73 2021 Raunak Khosla 1:46.07 2018
Jade Foelske 2:00.22 2019 Owen McDonald 1:46.18 2022
Sophie Brison 2:00.22 2022 Cooper McDonald 1:46.33 2024
Melissa Klein 2:00.41 2002 Nicklas Bohn 1:48.10 2021
Catie Choate 2:00.58 2022 Jack Lane 1:48.16 2010
Evie Bragg 2:01.27 2015 lan Combs 1:48.45 2025
Layne Brodie 2:01.31 2008 Cale Martter 1:48.50 2022
Haley Durmer 2:01.60 2011 Quinn Harron 1:48.59 2020
KYLIE STEWART 4:10.22 2014 400 IM JAY LITHERLAND 3:45.20 2013
Melissa Klein 4:14.58 2002 Gunnar Bentz 3:45.53 2014
Sophie Brison 4:14.68 2021 Owen McDonald 3:47.00 2022
Rye Ulett 4:14.75 2021 lan Grum 3:49.42 2019
Alex Mitchell 4:15.52 2023 Cale Martter 3:51.58 2022
Elizabeth Hill 4:17.67 2003 Jeffrey Durmer 3:51.94 2016
Haley Durmer 4:17.97 2011 Quinn Harron 3:52.40 2020
Courtney Hanna 4:18.05 1992 lan Combs 3:52.50 2025
Jade Foelske 4:20.01 2018 Allen Browning 3:52.54 2010

Katie Christy 4:20.07 2013 Daniel Gallagher 3:52.68 2019



CAITLIN COOPER
Kylie Stewart
Tatum Smith
Peyton Curry
Tristen Ulett
Amber Naude
Catie Choate
Sophia Hook
Kaitlin Kitchens
Taylor Schick

KYLIE STEWART
Tristen Ulett
Nicole Stafford
Caitlin Cooper
Amber Naude
Abby Pilkenton
Kaitlin Kitchens
Tatum Smith
Peyton Curry
Rye Ulett

KYLIE STEWART
Nicole Stafford
Tristen Ulett
Elizabeth Hill
Sophie Brison
Abby Pilkenton
Rye Ulett
Elizabeth Durot
Caitlin Reynolds
Taylor Schick

ELIZABETH HILL
Kylie Stewart
Elizabeth Durot
Rye Ulett
Caroline Burns
Emma Layton
Alex Mitchell
Amy Baly

Virginia Diederich

Grace Ferry

22.68
22.80
22.98
23.07
23.12
23.21
23.27
23.32
23.40
23.41

48.98
49.13
49.35
49.78
49.84
49.90
50.07
50.17
50.37
50.59

1:44.66
1:45.29
1:46.18
1:46.59
1:46.86
1:47.04
1:47.30
1:47.50
1:47.78
1:48.11

4:40.93
4:42.75
4:46.87
4:47.92
4:48.06
4:48.97
4:49.25
4:49.70
4:50.00
4:50.09

DYNAMO SWIM CLUB
ALL TIME TOP-10 - SHORT COURSE YARDS

2014
2014
2015
2021
2019
2024
2021
2023
2011
2009

2013
2019
2013
2013
2024
2019
2011
2015
2019
2021

2014
2013
2019
2003
2022
2019
2020
2003
2004
2010

2003
2014
2003
2019
2000
2015
2021
2000
1982
2015

OPEN

50 FREE

100 FREE

200 FREE

500 FREE

BROOKS CURRY
Nicholas Goudie
Luke Sandberg
Zarek Wilson

Idris Muhammad
Owen McDonald
Cannon Martenson
Cooper McDonald
Arie Voloschin

Will Coady

OWEN MCDONALD
Cooper McDonald
Brooks Curry

Luke Sandberg

Will Coady
Nicholas Goudie
Knox Auerbach
Zarek Wilson

Arie Voloschin

Leo Roden

COOPER MCDONALD
Michael Taylor

Owen McDonald
Luke Sandberg

Jack Lane

Matias Koski

Knox Auerbach
Connor LaMastra
Cooper Cook

Gunnar Bentz

COOPER MCDONALD
Matias Koski

Evan Pinion

Jay Litherland

Kevin Litherland
Mike Kauffmann

lan Grum

Gunnar Bentz
Graham Munger
Owen McDonald

Updated: August 2025

19.73 2020
19.90 2020
20.01 2024
20.26 2022
20.28 2021
20.30 2022
20.35 2025
20.40 2024
20.45 2020
20.47 2022
43.75 2022
43.78 2024
43.79 2020
43.91 2024
44.08 2022
44.24 2020
44.26 2015
44.26 2023
44.51 2020
44.56 2022

1:34.82 2024
1:35.16 2017
1:35.37 2021
1:36.30 2024
1:36.41 2009
1:36.48 2011
1:36.82 2014
1:36.84 2020
1:37.01 2022
1:37.02 2012

4:17.99 2023
4:18.57 2011
4:18.72 2012
4:20.79 2013
4:21.13 2013
4:23.30 2001
4:24.03 2018
4:25.80 2013
4:25.92 2008
4:25.92 2021



DYNAMO SWIM CLUB
ALL TIME TOP-10 - SHORT COURSE YARDS
Updated: August 2025

OPEN
KYLIE STEWART 9:43.60 2014 1000 FREE MATIAS KOSKI 9:04.22 2011
Elizabeth Hill 9:44.95 2002 Jay Litherland 9:04.76 2013
Virginia Diederich 9:48.04 1982 Mike Kaufmann 9:04.92 2001
Erin Meyer 9:48.59 1990 Kevin Litherland 9:05.47 2013
Caroline Burns 9:49.08 2000 Evan Pinion 9:09.51 2012
Julia Durmer 9:49.98 2014 Carlton Bruner 9:10.29 1990
Michelle Reed 9:50.31 1990 Daniel McMahon 9:11.15 2005
Lisa Crawford 9:51.00 1986 Graham Munger 9:11.38 2009
Jamie Marion 9:51.02 1990 John Millen 9:11.58 2003
Elizabeth Durot 9:55.61 2004 Cooper McDonald 9:12.58 2023
VIRGINIA DIEDERICH 16:17.72 1982 1650 FREE MATIAS KOSKI 14:55.32 2011
Lisa Crawford 16:23.34 1986 Evan Pinion 14:56.47 2012
Caroline Burns 16:23.48 2000 Kevin Litherland 14:58.77 2013
Julia Durmer 16:27.69 2014 Mike Kauffmann 15:09.80 2001
Jamie Marion 16:28.43 1990 lan Grum 15:09.95 2018
Emma Layton 16:29.34 2015 Cooper McDonald 15:14.31 2023
Amy Baly 16:30.73 1999 Carlton Bruner 15:20.71 1990
Elizabeth Durot 16:32.69 2003 Daniel McMahon 15:21.81 2005
Grace Ferry 16:34.04 2014 John Millen 15:25.41 2001
Alex Mitchell 16:40.15 2021 Jeff Palm 15:26.75 1989
KYLIE STEWART 51.96 2014 100 BACK MICHAEL TAYLOR 45.53 2017
Tristen Ulett 52.76 2019 Owen McDonald 47.21 2021
Rye Ulett 52.87 2019 lan Grum 47.31 2020
Catie Choate 53.34 2023 Jay Litherland 48.38 2014
Sophie Brison 53.62 2023 Adrian lannamico 48.52 2019
Kyla Maloney 53.99 2021 Luke Amerson 48.53 2024
Nicole Stafford 54.28 2013 Luke Sandberg 48.70 2025
Raleigh Bentz 54.66 2017 Andrew Simmons 48.77 2019
Gia Pergolini 54.97 2021 Patrick Cusick 48.83 2015
Anna Verlander 55.16 2021 Sam Lewis 48.85 2012
KYLIE STEWART 1:49.85 2012 200 BACK MICHAEL TAYLOR 1:41.05 2017
Rye Ulett 1:51.84 2020 lan Grum 1:42.15 2019
Sophie Brison 1:53.29 2021 Owen McDonald 1:42.63 2021
Tristen Ulett 1:54.46 2019 Cooper McDonald 1:44.23 2024
Catie Choate 1:54.90 2022 Jay Litherland 1:44.70 2013
Hannah Wasmuth 1:57.02 2019 Andrew Simmons 1:45.12 2021
Kyla Maloney 1:57.39 2021 Luke Amerson 1:45.17 2025
Alex Mitchell 1:57.81 2021 Daniel Gallagher 1:45.74 2020
Evie Bragg 1:57.84 2015 Gunnar Bentz 1:46.05 2012

Beth Barr 1:58.75 1995 lan Combs 1:46.30 2025



ALICIA HENRY
Mary Ellen Blanchard
Evelyn Entrekin
Adeline Farrington
Melissa Klein
Allyson Reiter
Layne Brodie
Alexis Dalton
Ainsley Jones
Katherine Bell
Jamie Christy

MARY ELLEN BLANCHARD
Melissa Klein

Ainsley Jones

Alicia Henry

Amy Cavanagh

Adeline Farrington
Allyson Reiter

Layne Brodie

Katherine Bell

Evelyn Entrekin

TRISTEN ULETT
Nicole Stafford
Avery Bargeron
Jade Foelske
Catie Choate
Kylie Stewart
Elizabeth Bailey
Sophie Brison
Rye Ulett
Elizabeth Hill

TRISTEN ULETT
Kylie Stewart
Jade Foelske
Elizabeth Hill
Elizabeth Durot
Avery Bargeron
Nicole Stafford
Elizabeth Bailey
Ella Jones

Rye Ulett

1:00.20
1:00.66
1:00.87
1:01.00
1:01.20
1:02.02
1:02.12
1:02.35
1:02.41
1:02.86
1:02.86

2:09.06
2:10.29
2:11.97
2:12.58
2:14.49
2:14.66
2:14.89
2:14.99
2:15.76
2:15.85

52.01
53.05
53.29
53.81
53.84
54.03
54.43
54.72
54.86
54.96

1:55.74
1:56.30
1:56.88
1:57.18
1:57.76
1:57.89
1:58.09
1:59.31
1:59.61
2:00.90

DYNAMO SWIM CLUB
ALL TIME TOP-10 - SHORT COURSE YARDS

2020
1989
2023
2017
2002
2016
2008
2025
2020
2004
2011

1989
2002
2022
2021
1989
2017
2016
2007
2004
2022

2019
2012
2020
2019
2023
2012
2016
2022
2020
2003

2020
2014
2016
2003
2004
2020
2013
2015
2021
2019

OPEN

100 BREAST

200 BREAST

100 FLY

200 FLY

ARIE VOLOSCHIN
Quinn Harron
Cale Martter
Derek Cox
Nicklas Bohn
Gunnar Bentz
Jonathan Yang
lan Combs
Britton Spann

Fu Yan Dai

RAUNAK KHOSLA
Gunnar Bentz
Quinn Harron
Cale Martter

Arie Voloschin
Jeff Hackler
Britton Spann
Evan Delaney
Nicklas Bohn
Jonathan Yang

CONNOR LAMASTRA
Gunnar Bentz
Raunak Khosla

Owen McDonald
Jack Lane

Christian Lorys

Cam Auerbach
Michael Taylor
Patrick Cusick

Cash Deloache

CONNOR LAMASTRA
Gunnar Bentz

Mick Litherland
Owen McDonald
Raunak Khosla

Cash Deloache
Michael Taylor

Derek Cox

Daniel McMahon
Hudson Evans

Updated: August 2025

53.73 2020
53.95 2021
54.74 2022
54.79 2015
54.98 2021
55.00 2012
55.34 2016
55.40 2025
55.44 2023
55.62 2025

1:56.42 2020
1:56.59 2012
1:58.30 2021
1:58.66 2022
1:58.87 2020
1:59.25 1999
1:59.54 2022
2:00.12 2001
2:00.41 2021
2:00.86 2016

47.54 2020
47.56 2014
47.71 2018
47.91 2022
47.95 2009
48.10 2015
48.37 2018
48.50 2014
48.59 2015
48.67 2015

1:43.40 2020
1:45.66 2012
1:46.01 2013
1:46.39 2022
1:46.99 2017
1:47.40 2015
1:47.51 2017
1:47.59 2015
1:48.15 2005
1:49.08 2025



TRISTEN ULETT
Mary Ellen Blanchard
Kylie Stewart

Rye Ulett

Jade Foelske

Sophie Brison
Melissa Klein

Catie Choate

Evie Bragg

Layne Brodie

KYLIE STEWART
Mary Ellen Blanchard
Melissa Klein

Sophie Brison

Rye Ulett

Alex Mitchell

Evie Bragg

Elizabeth Hill

Haley Durmer
Courtney Hanna

1:56.54
1:58.03
1:58.04
1:58.42
2:00.22
2:00.22
2:00.41
2:00.58
2:01.27
2:01.31

4:09.15
4:12.84
4:14.31
4:14.68
4:14.75
4:15.52
4:16.86
4:16.94
4:17.97
4:18.05

DYNAMO SWIM CLUB
ALL TIME TOP-10 - SHORT COURSE YARDS

2019
1990
2013
2020
2019
2022
2002
2022
2015
2008

2013
1988
2001
2021
2021
2023
2015
2002
2011
1992

OPEN

200 IM

400 IM

RAUNAK KHOSLA
Gunnar Bentz

Jay Litherland
Owen McDonald
Cooper McDonald
Andrew Simmons
Nicklas Bohn

Jack Lane

lan Combs

Cale Martter

JAY LITHERLAND
Gunnar Bentz
Owen McDonald
Raunak Khosla
Cooper McDonald
lan Grum

Cale Martter
Jeffrey Durmer
Quinn Harron

lan Combs

Updated: August 2025

1:45.01 2020
1:45.17 2012
1:45.99 2013
1:46.18 2022
1:46.33 2024
1:47.96 2020
1:48.10 2021
1:48.16 2010
1:48.45 2025
1:48.50 2022

3:45.20 2013
3:45.53 2014
3:47.00 2022
3:48.67 2020
3:48.88 2023
3:49.42 2019
3:51.58 2022
3:51.94 2016
3:52.40 2020
3:52.50 2025



